Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

SEVILLA2 IB-NAC-23

Fecha :14/05/2023

Codigo: 160NSV223

Modalidad : Medio Fondo Hora de Suelta:  07:30
Palomar mas cercano: 333058 Ordenada : 4137601,39
Club Participantes : 2 Abscisa:  250130,91
Palomas Encestada : 95 100 % =95 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 10
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 21-91848 1/10 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 12:53:12 1 389373 1204,7432 1.000,00 0,0270

2 21-91853 2/10 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 12:54:32 1 389373 1199,7935 995,89 0,0541

3 22-6362 1/7 D 1 PACHECO ANTONIO SALAMANTINO 13:07:36 1 402407 1191,9639 989,39 0,0785

4 21-91863 3/10 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 12:57:00 1 389373 1190,7431 988,37 0,1081

5 22-6345 2/7 D 1 PACHECO ANTONIO SALAMANTINO 13:08:13 1 402407 1189,7906 987,58 0,1308

6 22-6813 1/9 D 1 ROMERO PEREZ JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 12:14:12 1 333058 1171,9141 972,75 0,1896

7 21-272116 2/9 D 1 ROMERO PEREZ JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 12:15:10 1 333058 1167,9416 969,45 0,2212

8 19-28244 4/10 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 13:03:53 1 389373 1166,1948 968,00 0,2163

9 20-15042 5/10 D 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 13:03:56 1 389373 1166,0202 967,85 0,2433
10 19-28369 6/10 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 13:03:59 1 389373 1165,8456 967,71 0,2703
11 21-91815 7/10 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 13:04:01 1 389373 1165,7293 967,61 0,2974
12 21-91675 1/6 D 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 13:20:44 1 407708 1162,4444 964,88 0,3098
13 21-93359 1/710 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:26:28 1 413012 1158,6273 961,72 0,3313
14 21-91698 2/6 D 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 13:21:55 1 407708 1158,5356 961,64 0,3615
15 21-91603 3/6 D 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 13:26:40 1 407708 1143,1065 948,83 0,3873
16 21-91630 4/6 D 1 MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES BCHARRA 13:26:45 1 407708 1142,8395 948,61 0,4131
17 21-91822 8/10 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 13:12:53 1 389373 1135,5845 942,59 0,4596
18 21-93308 2/10 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:38:10 1 413012 1121,8072 931,15 0,4588
19 20-14904 1/10 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 13:26:33 1 398499 1117,6525 927,71 0,5019
20 20-15613 3/10 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:39:35 1 413012 1117,5071 927,58 0,5097
21 20-14903 2/10 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 13:26:38 1 398499 1117,3913 927,49 0,5547
22 20-15508 4/10 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:45:39 1 413012 1099,4596 912,60 0,5607
23 19-24401 510 D 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:45:41 1 413012 1099,3621 912,52 0,5862
24 20-15328 1/710 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 13:43:47 1 410644 1098,6151 911,90 0,6152
25 21-92994 1/5 D 1 DELGADO MANUEL SALAMANTINO 13:35:38 1 401239 1097,3808 910,88 0,6559
26 21-92026 3/10 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 13:33:24 1 398499 1096,5850 910,22 0,6868
27 21-91852 9/10 1 HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM BCHARRA 13:26:14 1 389373 1093,0280 907,27 0,7299
28 19-23874 2/5 D 1 DELGADO MANUEL SALAMANTINO 13:37:44 1 401239 1091,1140 905,68 0,7346
29 18-79494 1/8§ D 1 ROMERO ADOLFO SALAMANTINO 12:35:33 1 333116 1090,2176 904,93 0,9164
30 15-147676 3/5 D 1 DELGADO MANUEL SALAMANTINO 13:39:35 1 401239 1085,6523 901,14 0,7870
31 21-93321 6/10 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:53:13 1 413012 1077,7506 894,58 0,7901
32 19-24452 7/10 1 GARCIA FRANCISCOJ SALAMANTINO 13:55:48 1 413012 1070,5340 888,59 0,8156
33 20-14910 4/10 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 13:47:36 1 398499 1055,3469 875,99 0,8717
34 21-92948 2/10 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 14:01:06 1 410644 10499719 871,53 0,8715
35 21-92025 5/10 D 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 13:50:28 1 398499 1047,3953 869,39 0,9245
36 21-93236 3/9 D 1 ROMERO PEREZ JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 12:48:51 1 333058 1044,5601 867,03 1,1378
37 21-92944 3/10 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 14:11:06 1 410644 1023,7946 849,80 0,9484
38 22-6847 4/9 D 1 ROMERO PEREZ JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 12:56:12 1 333058 1021,0239 847,50 1,2010
39 20-14895 6/10 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 14:01:05 1 398499 1018,9619 845,79 1,0302
40 22-7162 1/7 D 1 RINCON J. LORENZO SALAMANTINO 14:16:03 1 413588 1018,5642 845,46 1,0180
41 22-6189 4/10 D 1 MATIAS JOSE A. SALAMANTINO 14:20:51 1 410644 999,4986 829,63 1,0510
42 21-93116 3/7 D 1 PACHECO ANTONIO SALAMANTINO 14:12:59 1 402407 998,5698 828,86 1,0987
43 21-93039 2/7 D 1 RINCON J. LORENZO SALAMANTINO 14:24:20 1 413588 998,2011 828,55 1,0944
44 22-6210 3/7 D 1 RINCON J. LORENZO SALAMANTINO 14:27:40 1 413588 990,2346 821,94 1,1199
45 22-11229 4/7 D 1 RINCON J. LORENZO SALAMANTINO 14:29:58 1 413588 984,8115 817,44 1,1453
46 19-28392 7/10 1 GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS BCHARRA 14:15:09 1 398499 983,5839 816,42 1,2151
47 18-79264 4/5 D 1 DELGADO MANUEL SALAMANTINO 14:20:27 1 401239 977,5588 811,42 1,2330
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N°

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82

Pais

Anilla

19-24234
18-269230
21-93393
22-6834
19-28374
21-93158
20-14925
22-6277
22-6799
19-28344
22-6848
22-6353
22-6316
22-6708
22-11226
22-6346
22-6374
21-93252
22-6342
22-6920
22-6172
22-6641
22-6231
22-6190
22-6155
20-15333
20-15039
22-6830
19-24291
22-311544
22-6182
21-91619
22-6166
20-15737
21-93163

0/Cl1

2/8
3/8
8/10
5/9
8/10
4/8
5/6
5/7
6/9
9/10
7/9
4/17
5/5
9/10
6/7
5/7
6/7
8/9
717
5/8
5/10
10/10
77
6/10
7/10
8/10
10/10
9/9
6/8
6/6
9/10
10/10
10/10
7/8
8/8

D

D
D

D
D

71f

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Socio

ROMERO ADOLFO
ROMERO ADOLFO

GARCIA FRANCISCOJ
ROMERO PEREZ JOSE A.
GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS
ROMERO ADOLFO
MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES
RINCON J. LORENZO
ROMERO PEREZ JOSE A.
GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS
ROMERO PEREZ JOSE A.
PACHECO ANTONIO
DELGADO MANUEL
GARCIA FRANCISCOJ
RINCON J. LORENZO
PACHECO ANTONIO
PACHECO ANTONIO
ROMERO PEREZ JOSE A.
PACHECO ANTONIO
ROMERO ADOLFO

MATIAS JOSE A.

GARCIA FRANCISCOJ
RINCON J. LORENZO
MATIAS JOSE A.

MATIAS JOSE A.

MATIAS JOSE A.

HNOS. ARMENTEROS TANDEM
ROMERO PEREZ JOSE A.
ROMERO ADOLFO
MORINIGO SANTOS G. ANDRES
MATIAS JOSE A.

GALAN SANZ JUAN CARLOS
MATIAS JOSE A.

ROMERO ADOLFO
ROMERO ADOLFO
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Club

SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA

SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA

SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA

SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA

SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA

SALAMANTINO
BCHARRA

SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
SALAMANTINO
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Hora Dia

13:12:10
13:12:17
14:35:49
13:28:58
14:43:44
13:57:08
15:28:37
15:57:31
14:20:51
16:00:57
15:05:27
17:21:53
17:48:33
18:12:41
18:29:28
18:14:05
18:19:18
16:37:30
18:39:41
16:55:48
19:08:01
19:17:57
19:37:20
19:52:31
20:01:28
20:03:27
19:40:38
17:58:56
18:59:52
21:44:07
08:19:31
08:21:44
11:36:34
08:41:29
10:25:22

OO 0NN N —m —m o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Dist

333116
333116
413012
333058
398499
333116
407708
413588
333058
398499
333058
402407
401239
413012
413588
402407
402407
333058
402407
333116
410644
413012
413588
410644
410644
410644
389373
333058
333116
407708
410644
398499
410644
333116
333116

Veloc

973,5490
973,2171
969,9292
927,8243
918,7650
860,4684
851,8466
814,9250
810,6560
779,9178
731,2724
679,8755
648,6767
642,6369
627,1553
624,7747
619,7551
608,3251
600,8915
588,7522
588,3011
583,3915
568,6361
553,0435
546,4567
545,0182
532,9253
529,5601
482,8701
477,3446
424,8701
411,3609
352,9183
336,9971
304,9489

Puntos Coef

808,09
807,82
805,09
770,14
762,62
714,23
707,07
676,43
672,88
647,37
606,99
564,33
538,43
533,42
520,57
518,59
514,42
504,94
498,77
488,69
488,32
484,24
471,99
459,05
453,58
452,39
442,35
439,56
400,80
396,22
352,66
341,45
292,94
279,72
253,12

1,5168
1,5484
1,2743
1,6119
1,3736
1,6748
1,3942
1,3998
1,7699
1,5056
1,8331
1,5433
1,5741
1,5547
1,5780
1,6480
1,6741
2,0543
1,7265
2,1172
1,7431
1,7586
1,7816
1,8200
1,8456
1,8713
2,0005
2,3704
2,4016
1,9880
1,9994
2,0868
2,0507
2,5596
2,5912



